
 2  2016
1/7

09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

761574 General Wilner 8,00

112651 Spring Chicken 3,00

578587 Slapping Tickle 29,00

274373 Apache 4,30

235175 Perfect Partner 4,00

677767 Dodgy Teacake 10,00

538754 Lindisfarne Lady 5,50

465445 Leading Lady 6,50

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

768887 Herr Flick 34,00

633322 Yoshimi Battles 4,00

113124 Pinky Ponky 2,35

867762 Wizard 11,00

546556 Pedigree Pup 7,50

525657 Milow 9,00

678131 Bile 6,00

432561 Eliminator 5,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

552185 Yin And Yang 7,00

848887 Davey Jones 26,00

777578 Stannah Dancer 10,00

676876 Kan Ve Gul 8,50

365225 Gozlerin Yeter 3,55

147178 Goliath 5,50

272213 Olaf 4,50

435513 Bonus Ball 3,00

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

885637 Beats Working 8,50

363641 Trolly Dolly 7,00

858863 Kinsley Smile 34,00

677121 Taxi 5,00

554336 Torro 6,00

262236 Shall I Never 4,50

631211 Jilly Beans Bananas 4,00

511115 Tammys Luck 3,75

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

788881 Is That True 51,00

122245 Irene Ice Cream 5,50

152462 Crazy Daisy 6,50

537313 Silverstone 8,00

325224 Blue Sky Thunder 2,60

136533 Fiddle Sticks 2,85

556847 Spice Bowl 12,00

567747 Fast Kate 10,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

788762 Tooth Fairy 11,00

134454 Aces High 3,40

648256 Corsham Flier 7,00

688678 Yorkshire Lad 9,00

887886 Princess Cassie 23,00

483464 Happiness 6,00

563562 Karala 5,00

121312 Career King 3,00

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

786582 Mad Dog 15,00

565827 Cavo Doro 7,00

724537 Betty Bumble 1,90

481477 Mad Skillz 13,00

241352 Mitico Max 3,00

865644 Helens Best 8,50

588857 Donabel 26,00

453476 Sirocco 10,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

353163 Dippy Dowg 2,55

315156 Poker Demon 8,50

666567 Dr Johns 13,00

172117 Loop Lou 10,00

788888 Firestar 17,00

622347 The Pink Panter 2,85

367231 Dangly Dell 6,00

815572 Costa Brava 7,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

875254 Direction Boy 8,00

624315 Weware 4,00

311126 Brahny 3,00

253365 Buttons 4,50

738518 Iluvrabbits 10,00

888878 Op Capitan 23,00

747346 Bitter Beauty 6,50

712444 Ruthers 5,50

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

541176 May Day 8,00

744674 Mirie 10,00

444272 Puff Harder 3,75

234153 Gypsy Baby 3,00

141226 Franks Fantasy 4,50

156533 Cheap As Chips 5,50

468827 Calamity Bandit 34,00

564721 Brain Damage 6,50

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

233231 Buzzer Beater 3,75

845274 Gentle Malevolence 9,00

688885 Every Dog Has Its Day 34,00

255563 Sky Thunder 6,00

767268 Warp 7,50

216323 Swap Strap 4,00

612138 Sportadata 4,00

375344 Cannonball 5,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

163754 Pigeon Street 10,00

824832 Candlewick 8,50

563135 Rail Snail 4,50

214521 Dippy Lippy 3,25

176316 Fat Pat 3,50

713655 Crown Green 6,00

438788 Steve 15,00

113235 Wagger 7,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

687386 Polythene Pam 10,00

434675 Wild Jasmine 4,50

276762 Mama Mia 8,00

857626 Johnny Rotten 5,50

415618 Melonhead 6,50

545222 Canitbetrue 4,00

368888 Nicks Boy 19,00

252451 New Mooner 3,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

415344 Demi Dot 2,75

471478 Pink Punter 10,00

887576 Demolition Dog 41,00

411651 Balagur 5,00

257341 Tears For Fears 6,50

467764 Bacardis 8,00

332164 Ground Zero 4,30

466437 Chingiz-Han 5,50

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

343223 Ladybird 2,05

231622 Hells Bells 3,40

384257 Costa Sun 11,00

227736 Heat Seeker 6,00

485788 Running Scared 34,00

421357 Pickled Peppers 7,00

466887 Christmas Caroll 13,00

635546 Tom Thumb 8,50

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

415717 Dandy Dan 5,00

352226 Mr Dolan 2,85

413346 Prime Cut 3,00

232644 Whatever 6,50

755154 Julala 9,00

623171 Ribshaker 8,00

678178 Helter Skelter 12,00

871841 Hurricane Joe 17,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

811786 Kennelworth 7,00

457532 Nightengale 4,50

323568 Slappy Happy 10,00

623136 Sir Losealot 3,50

887888 Grass Cutter 17,00

512511 Simple Simon 3,40

667615 Snowball 8,50

852177 Something Hot 5,50

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

784743 Sloopy Poppy 8,50

775223 Madrugada 11,00

147351 Whenuyoung 2,50

312313 Carribean Warrior 4,50

616226 Warlord 7,00

523537 Panda Bear 6,00

788868 A La Carte 26,00

367235 Betabob 5,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

223435 Flying Sorcerer 2,85

261717 French Made 6,00

755335 Visual Vapour 7,50

248862 Eat My Dust 9,00

551785 Time At The Bar 11,00

436616 Swallowfield 3,00

848888 Pic A Pocket 41,00

473654 Destructeur 5,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

114334 Gatsby 4,00

758267 Power Puppy 11,00

615841 Siete Rayos 5,00

361163 Welsh Wizard 2,40

313747 Count Hinesh 7,50

753588 Dosser 9,00

287837 Lord Toucan 19,00

664565 The Great Waster 6,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

771687 Davids Sayso 19,00

668688 Little Stuart 6,50

634483 Diminata 11,00

114636 Penguin Pusher 7,50

238763 Chilli Pepper 13,00

114314 Torrero 1,90

115436 Shadowweaver 3,75

137657 Psychedelic 9,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

513763 Crazy Doug 5,00

576728 Gromit The Weak 9,00

688775 Askim After 11,00

766465 Hi Ya Sugar 7,50

768888 Byhookorbycrook 23,00

144176 British Lion 3,50

673343 Tommy Tucker 6,50

111412 If Only 2,50

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

245612 Corners Great 4,50

764782 Bloody Mary 6,00

682483 Tamarillo 8,50

857878 Sub Zero Gallery 21,00

256337 Beaux 7,00

327426 Taken Flight 2,60

283674 Never Confused 10,00

312226 Flinty 4,30

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

424663 Loopy Lou 4,50

232427 Kapenguria 4,00

443446 Sultan Of Chaos 5,00

444326 Widow Maker 6,00

133224 Sirius 3,50

677524 Shiver 9,00

262456 Victory Star 7,50

788865 Damage Done 21,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

417344 Georgie Boy 5,00

538426 Snoopy 6,00

836537 Hiya Chuck 7,00

883242 Terry Bull 41,00

273325 Lester 4,00

385863 Honour Role 8,50

318732 Always Right 11,00

414765 Jacket Potato 2,55

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

664411 Baldylocks 5,50

174152 Call Back 7,00

375125 Vinnie Spokes 4,30

887457 Dylan The Villain 19,00

878783 Whisper 10,00

432312 Pebbles 2,05

578448 Four Left Feet 12,00

425376 Catslayer 8,50

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

277327 Levi Lady 12,00

154773 Bristol Thatcher 6,50

377172 Easy Rider 15,00

133243 Rags To Riches 2,05

855875 Big Gizza 19,00

646565 First Past The Post 8,00

414352 Pride Of Rutland 2,75

753665 Are You Sure 10,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

855542 Barmaley 7,50

212112 David Watts 3,00

537548 Milky Sky 11,00

423455 Full Throttle 6,00

323433 Nissos Naxos 3,00

524125 Voukefalas 5,00

357186 Veni Vici 9,00

878685 Breath Of Wind 21,00

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

438353 The Hustler 5,00

511731 Xenos Friend 3,20

565555 Smokey Pete 6,50

718451 Monkey Magic 9,00

686378 Woody Pecker 51,00

118618 Bumper Fun 4,30

778776 Xenomorph 7,50

234331 Gin N Tonic 4,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

873515 Lily Langley 12,00

868758 Duncan 19,00

443738 Happy Harry 10,00

331634 Teeth 5,50

251616 Abbey Hill 8,00

544121 Puppy Love 4,50

834317 Gene Genie 6,50

251133 Ive Lost You 2,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

431535 Motor Racer 3,00

544755 Fat Sam 8,00

317584 Clives Call 34,00

533133 Diefenbaker 2,75

541274 Rollover 5,50

845735 Tory Greg 12,00

245535 Kingston Belle 10,00

654622 Fork Handles 6,50

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

516336 Hela 7,50

145811 Buna 6,00

164233 Devvo 2,55

887785 Windstorm 34,00

116382 Dirty Harry 9,00

276575 Psy-kill 11,00

322458 Roxanne 5,00

634122 Anti-Matter Man 3,40

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

868873 W Six Times 29,00

516262 Blue Jeans 4,00

133223 Dune Bug 3,00

372837 Bar King 5,50

177852 Motorhead 6,50

767728 Meynells Mission 10,00

427124 Wiggy Wigs 4,50

831378 Lord Grey 8,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

563116 Bilton Boy 3,75

147732 Juicy Lucy 3,55

417858 Range Rover 4,30

825888 Sees The Moment 51,00

756674 Thai Bride 9,00

434453 Minky 5,00

887776 Luckoftheirish 7,50

422216 Smashing Plates 6,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

854878 Terra Bella 8,00

115211 Navigator 2,85

442121 Bobbys Girl 4,50

732541 Boo Boo 4,30

888882 Vladimir 34,00

666782 Viva Gloria 10,00

331343 Blackmane 6,50

141348 Mosco Filero 5,50

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

518627 White Lightning 7,00

314251 Fragile Soul 3,25

872488 Cant Swim 34,00

666523 Luka Niko 8,50

275465 Ballarina Baby 5,50

151611 Aegis 3,20

668187 SabreHawk 10,00

441545 Mind Blade 4,50

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

134213 Handsome Jack 6,50

325154 Innit 2,20

277828 Faffing About 23,00

662434 Not Likely 10,00

436576 Hellrazor 8,00

457715 Richie Roo 12,00

882847 Samson 15,00

721531 Here Comes The Boom 2,85

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

172821 Canine Chaser 10,00

332552 Ding Dong 8,50

461375 The Snowman 4,50

313654 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,75

322454 Misty Buff 4,50

152285 Pedigree Champ 7,00

442156 Backward Boy 5,50

871838 Plume Dog 17,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

431745 Robocopter 6,00

886762 Hitman 19,00

215663 Star Raven 7,50

526645 In The Mix 4,50

666665 You Are Kidding 9,00

686628 Ded Moroz 11,00

111545 Bitter Chocolate 2,35

522542 Wipe Out 5,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

124218 In The Hood 4,00

437168 None Of Your Business 6,50

425335 Dog Of War 4,50

211134 Powerhouse 3,00

565656 Wide Awake 10,00

757816 Attheendoftheday 8,00

328835 Photon 5,50

884783 Boundary Ball 23,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

111216 Hungry Henry 3,75

858466 Brum Brum Mwah 10,00

413465 Henrys Dog 6,50

415247 Whatdoyouknow 5,50

532261 Lila 3,50

684765 Delboy 4,30

565433 Hollywood Hero 8,00

686857 Beer-O 19,00

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

887881 Sister Mary 21,00

645172 Uncle Tickle 10,00

442866 Funky Monkey 5,50

116761 Never Say Never 7,00

545534 Multipleman 4,50

221414 Bouncy Boy 3,25

434331 Violet Gray 3,40

183668 Brandy 8,50

13:11
07-01

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

141123 Boherash Sceptre 29.60

125544 Canny Laura 29.43

351464 Sugar For Gold 29.60

635543 Shellam Belle 29.56

644361 Bothal Mason 29.60

325334 Romeo Jet Plane 29.51

13:42
07-03

Newcastle (P3)480µ.

632625 Target Leon 29.85

212314 Alnwick Bisto 29.79

623314 Vics Desnhelen 29.81

212154 Queenies Vinny 29.65

216 Rox Sand 29.87

6 Kush Kush 29.77

14:12
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

655531 Hypnotic Django 30.19

221446 Swift Mantra 29.91

654636 Maternal Mush 29.91

241634 Swift Silverlily 29.16

164322 Bramble Pearl 29.38

545544 Mill Slip 29.05

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

545123 Cone Nose 3,50

166477 Ace 10,00

322886 Pickled Eggs 8,50

542221 Frank The Tank 2,85

448868 Liberty Queen 51,00

533231 Furioso 4,50

327442 Frost 7,00

463373 Irresistible 5,50

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

888688 Petes Pet 26,00

736283 Squeaky Clean 5,00

643123 Better For Feta 4,30

756264 Latchkey Kid 7,50

756277 Pretty Shoes 9,00

427117 Top Of The Pups 6,00

336573 Junk Mail 3,55

327466 Dougies Hat 4,00

13:19
03-02

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

36356 Danzey Emperor 30.01

563365 Millies Maggie 29.57

314553 Drahbeg Queen 30.04

351312 White Doll 29.85

215632 Salt Deposit 29.74

533355 Corbiere Phare 29.62

13:48
03-04

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

632122 Crucial Posh 29.50

665433 Dunbolg Tucana 29.40

1 Wotsonthemenu 29.66

1242 Supreme Lisbon 29.50

522643 Cavies Brae 29.22

222664 Cloheena Brett 29.29

14:18
03-06

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

344235 Upper Court 29.23

315434 Keeperhill Lark 29.23

123123 Supreme Monaco 29.32

221 Golddust Lad 29.36

123432 Ballymac Gal 29.28

452334 Two Trick Pony 29.47

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

361135 Portofino 2,25

654125 Daddy Cool 10,00

788674 Cuban Heels 13,00

246432 Negatron 7,00

882885 Merellos Cherry 51,00

867857 Smiley 8,50

172461 Thin White Duke 3,20

135252 Andy Pandy 5,50

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

443323 Jacky Jump 2,75

766412 Little Bobby 7,50

363136 Revved Up 3,20

686858 Thick Wedge 11,00

723218 Big Dont Argue 5,00

241846 Tillyfish 6,50

427655 Hardly Useless 9,00

848763 On The Money 21,00

13:28
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

431146 Blackhouse Elsa 30.28

653416 Photoflash 29.68

463131 Blackhouse Beau 29.59

563635 Tendulkar 29.35

414336 Mollys Reggie 28.99

113455 Bramble Paddy 29.22

13:57
07-04

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

141225 Camp Rocket 29.19

144531 Philomenas Boy 29.34

525222 Islas Giovanni 29.02

165452 Colliery Lady 29.19

622632 Tour Mafia 29.30

216455 Bramble Midnight 29.34

14:27
07-06

Newcastle (D3)290µ.

563612 Geordie Showboat 17.83

465644 Auld Lizzie 17.63

524515 Wraysbury Rebel 17.63

421335 Spice Girl Lucy 17.70

665164 Romeo Rampage 17.61

165615 Sarasota Jewel 17.70

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

775384 Come Back Billy 8,00

784577 Dwindler 10,00

151514 Woah Easy 4,00

212415 Jeckel 3,55

447325 Edge 5,00

262765 Bogeyman 6,50

758678 Cauliflower Ear 17,00

441812 Onit 4,30

13:03
03-01

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

535633 Maple Villa 29.91

346534 Go On Joker 29.67

5524 Phils Philosophy 30.02

546423 Grumpy Geezer 29.85

641332 Shes All Right 29.83

346445 Phoenix Herrera 29.50

13:34
03-03

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

141523 Sahara Rock 29.36

14 Keeperhill Lexi 29.59

161231 Ogalla Maid 29.44

553421 Toocrazytoocatch 29.47

342144 Danzey Makeup 29.29

554424 Magical Spectar 29.11

14:04
03-05

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

454464 Canitbemagic 29.15

212121 Bitofacrash 29.24

336233 Danzey Apollo 29.08

112215 Inch Forward 29.13

621214 Ideal Choice 29.31

616111 Its Mine 29.15

14:32
03-07

Hall Green (HC)480µ.

445456 Lynnway John 30.18

166566 Ballygrooby Lady 29.88

415461 Toffees Hero 29.81

444544 Westmead Gucci 29.68

116661 Brooklawn Hawk 29.90

455444 Glenpadden Pine 29.57
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14:42
07-07

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

421314 Ear We Go 29.81

216226 Woodys Ariana 29.84

326461 High Hill Beauty 29.74

142225 Alnwick Tony 29.74

126556 Romeo Leader 29.54

542542 Adamant Marie 29.68

15:12
07-09

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

241435 Dragon Away 29.63

651515 Romeo Native 29.55

533431 Hasty Ned 29.72

545623 Dotland Rihanna 29.40

235354 Boydslass Smiler 29.31

123442 Jumeirah Wonder 29.68

15:44
07-11

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

514553 Lisacaha Debi 29.33

154245 Viking Glen 29.21

534362 Colliery Girl 29.43

453323 Union Street 29.25

332212 Lovely Heather 29.57

214436 Bluehall Magpie 29.18

16:18
01-01

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

524134 Cormac The Man 28.46

422533 Ballymac Crissie 28.22

623322 Slaneyside Ship 28.45

433323 Luseas De Gea 28.33

261226 Moanteen Impact 28.49

432532 Riverside Alice 28.38

16:57
01-03

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

461415 Sallybog Red 28.60

645523 Josies Loch 28.54

246632 Go Biddy Go 28.59

131454 Mickos Wash 28.60

423451 Silverhill Mary 28.66

525132 Bayside Polly 28.59

14:47
03-08

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

415453 Doona Diabolo 29.80

233132 Magical Mischief 29.96

443422 Michaels Black 29.86

355325 Black Katella 30.02

636154 Hillcross Vegas 30.00

525166 Meerkat Star 29.70

15:19
03-10

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

214134 Ask Alice 29.41

422451 Pennys Princess 29.39

112461 Show Of Passion 29.58

665414 Win He Bay Go 29.48

355345 Droopys Stow 29.26

253113 Sharons Ace 29.38

15:51
03-12

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

165531 Wicky Mush 29.13

416622 Hyde Park Corner 29.29

314243 Land Down Under 29.25

211363 Inky Angel 29.10

413312 Lissies Windfall 29.09

561651 Chief Joseph 28.92

16:27
04-02

Hove (D2) 285µ.

614645 Droopys Rives 16.44

461564 Quill Rocket 16.51

231242 Swift Danny 16.52

316553 Nellie Oleson 16.50

135653 Sister Tootsie 16.50

555413 Headford Poppy 16.53

17:07
04-04

Hove (D1) 285µ.

154245 Wilbrook Panther 16.33

551546 Get On Speedy 16.53

215243 Glenvale Stevie 16.41

416153 Guinness Solo 16.38

311622 Solid Fairy 16.46

342211 Vivendi Lewis 16.61

14:58
07-08

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

454251 Oor Hope 40.74

553314 Attykitt Viking 40.49

632565 Ballysteen Rose 40.49

545423 Romeo Squadron 39.89

223543 Bramble Hogan 39.67

432164 Target Eagle 39.45

15:27
07-10

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

252551 Sir Henry 29.45

545354 Dippy Lark 29.35

155623 Move Over Fozzy 29.48

233333 Romeo Assassin 29.46

163136 Our Boy Vic 29.46

225124 Romeo Bacana 29.44

15:58
07-12

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

113154 Clever Lad 29.01

113641 Armchair Rgeetee 29.15

251116 Mollys Ronnie 29.20

434324 Paradise Malaga 29.04

452324 Jumeirah Rocket 28.95

266222 Glasheen Frano 29.03

16:37
01-02

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

531564 Slaneyside Sasha 28.80

261565 Serengeti 28.70

364421 Nadines Joy 28.93

211234 Ballymac Carla 28.84

555315 Droopys Nantes 28.89

656214 Russanda Red 28.63

17:17
01-04

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

624245 Droopys Donatela 28.35

164463 Scotts Noodles 28.30

132453 Marazion Hope 28.30

623326 Tullies 28.31

23 Ballymac Helga 28.49

451246 Jonjos Blue 28.17

15:04
03-09

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

453631 Cloneen Millie 29.23

566354 Caughtredhanded 28.94

324351 Malbay Snapper 29.21

532315 Magical Pippy 29.22

311155 Sahara Cassie 29.33

543216 James Pick 29.27

15:33
03-11

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

656641 Imperial Robin 28.90

454633 Unlikely Thomas 28.94

433421 Ballymac Susan 28.99

634215 Danzey Rumble 29.11

241345 Fire Lane Jet 29.07

223423 Corrin Jimbob 29.06

16:08
04-01

Hove (A8) 515µ.

133462 Windy Warrior 30.71

224323 Risky Roisin 30.84

516665 Boherash Dazzle 30.62

164124 Get On Jayden 30.66

2615 Hamsteronapiano 30.72

365616 Frenchies Nod 30.59

16:47
04-03

Hove (A9) 515µ.

354452 Bizarro 30.88

233315 Suburban Sun 30.94

366662 Winetavern Spy 30.80

54464 Isaacs Swift Blu 31.19

444331 Baby Blueberry 30.77

152215 Gingers Assassin 30.97

17:28
04-05

Hove (A6) 515µ.

615614 Sidaz Bandit 30.51

422131 Sky Rocker 30.46

236151 Clairekeith Sky 30.53

142413 Brickhill Jacksy 30.55

455651 Guinness Wonder 30.52

211263 Fanore Breeze 30.58
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17:38
01-05

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

242153 Archaton Spark 28.70

442441 Cronas Owen 28.80

56135 Storm Harvey 28.84

166366 Glenburn Pudsy 28.74

445645 Miss Popper 28.59

333321 Bertha Bigun 28.85

18:18
01-07

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

653161 Ruby Roxy 28.76

231136 Tullymurry Wit 28.70

225155 Southwind Ella 28.67

466415 Rockys Best 28.42

125435 Lord Rufus 28.43

665661 Temerity 28.57

18:57
01-09

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

345214 Seans Dream 28.25

641541 Ballymac Rafa 28.39

141213 Mahoonagh Lee 28.28

564155 Aclamon Jamie 28.37

214156 Toe The Line 28.22

546152 Kilpatrick Mo 28.40

19:33
01-11

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

552336 Russanda Duchess 28.60

514231 Ballymac Savings 28.66

563254 Tick Tock Tick 28.63

63 Aclamon Flash 28.84

546633 Blythe Spirit 28.73

124322 Mill Transaction 28.86

20:04
01-13

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

1613 Silver Ashes 29.04

544442 Raggletaggle Joe 28.89

65 Overall Milly 28.80

41 Ballymac Roma 29.14

424524 Readstown Ruby 28.73

651353 Myway Longley 28.93

17:48
04-06

Hove (A9) 515µ.

553444 Get On Pippa 30.94

342132 Swift Lagan 30.87

555265 Pollysadiva 31.06

514323 Leemount Daisy 30.75

523323 Farmers Sky 30.90

432124 Hillside Stella 30.75

18:27
04-08

Hove (A11) 515µ.

624153 Impact Image 31.19

222642 Britannia Me Me 30.86

415542 Timberlee Lass 31.56

365435 Confey Black 30.99

25 Loughteen Matt 31.26

314464 Rejuvenate 31.00

19:07
04-10

Hove (A7) 515µ.

234452 Janes Blaze 30.49

456563 Swift Mayo 30.53

262124 Riverside Topaz 30.64

253143 Ardrath Rumble 30.56

635342 Racenight Trish 30.46

125163 Ruthless Warrior 30.69

19:38
04-12

Hove (D2) 285µ.

55464 Drawn To Trouble 16.81

525445 Frankie Blitz 16.60

416443 Drumcove Jar Jar 16.72

445443 Farloe Comet 16.55

226346 Rowfolds Topstar 16.62

236234 Who Needs Cash 16.83

20:11
04-14

Hove (A10) 515µ.

224152 Nods Lightning 30.98

246423 Clairekeith Kiri 31.13

266411 Fast Fit Lord 31.32

431435 Beanos Nell 30.81

366654 Elijahs Dream 30.88

551444 Guinness Storm 30.91

17:58
01-06

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

123122 Thornfield Elf 28.21

625224 Ballymac Chas 28.20

332151 Whiteys Primrose 28.10

453244 Ballymac Iago 28.31

522562 Skippys Maldini 27.87

532516 Slaheny Molly 28.18

18:37
01-08

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

555653 White Rabbit 29.29

433533 Jaxx On Sally 29.30

224163 Soxs Is Tops 29.19

2554 Quick Pixie 29.42

64 Rosegrove Lass 29.14

445254 Izzys Legacy 29.26

19:17
01-10

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

523161 End Of The Line 28.64

432254 Shaneboy Theo 28.44

266111 Polar Jack 28.50

162423 Powerful Lady 28.59

114144 Joannes Jet 28.50

213235 Lisheen Blackie 28.33

19:47
01-12

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

512541 Bit View Pride 28.25

233123 Village Hero 28.26

623615 Southwind Tip 28.19

326332 Fox On The Rock 28.20

153131 Murleys Breeze 28.14

333424 Magical Riona 28.29

20:18
01-14

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

654334 Stormtheweather 29.00

434621 Lacewing 28.92

144655 Underground Katy 28.81

556351 Aghaburren Dawn 29.13

6632 Anglesey Soul 29.21

342555 Sixesandsevens 28.81

18:08
04-07

Hove (A5) 515µ.

451265 Foileen Cowboy 30.37

125654 Kilmurry Luke 30.14

142122 Katusha Kid 30.27

446324 Evanta Candyman 30.37

222542 Guinness Moon 30.22

142226 Drive To Dubin 30.32

18:47
04-09

Hove (A5) 515µ.

124435 Portumna Flower 30.37

432553 Shirleys Whisky 30.21

646534 Westmead Pedro 30.72

611554 Doner Tello 30.49

355245 Sporting Oscar 30.40

122345 Next Customer 30.52

19:22
04-11

Hove (A6) 515µ.

136155 Lokrum Abbey 30.52

432365 Watch The Break 30.46

466432 Hotipp 30.30

322234 Southern Saint 30.60

143123 Killacolla Jamie 30.58

442426 Awbeg Lady 30.45

19:56
04-13

Hove (A8) 515µ.

162226 Designed Black 30.89

253231 Watch Me Wiggle 30.84

2254 Murdaniel Charm 30.86

225353 Nods Matt 30.73

113133 Leahs Power 30.78

446524 Lets Go Droopy 30.77

20:28
17-01

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

215551 Crucial Dini 30.52

342346 Slade Zebra 30.12

353456 Perdys Marie 30.04

566553 Aero Nevada 30.08

566334 Rated Fast 30.03

155542 Global Bolero 30.23
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20:33
18-01

Yarmouth (A6) 462µ.

633645 Blue Joker 29.13

644644 Gunite Lady 29.21

442356 Gunite Jake 29.18

456423 Live Rose 29.13

433435 Borna Betty 29.10

443331 Blackrose Hank 29.18

20:56
16-02

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

3433 Cashen Lizzie 28.22

652 Gabbys Legend 28.16

152232 Autumn Amelia 28.10

422445 Russmur Prince 27.98

433555 Deancroft Comet 28.09

356232 Marinas Silver 28.09

21:16
17-04

Swindon (OR) 509µ.

216453 Fabulous Landing

642261 Romeo Storm 30.45

212511 Ascot Ryan

531554 Swift Europe 30.27

141323 Moreton Volare 30.39

232433 Jetstream Buster 30.69

21:37
18-05

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

524665 Subway Georgia 28.87

346242 Prodigy Joker 28.94

555454 Itsonly Business 28.82

135655 Global Lucky 28.93

141416 Extreme Scholar 28.90

315433 Shureen Approach 28.75

21:58
16-06

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

454534 Farloe Cobra 27.70

154241 Witton Galileo 27.63

221652 Swift Rosie 27.75

55314 Gentleman 27.79

545234 Cappo Tornado 27.79

311435 Ballymac Star 27.93

20:39
16-01

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

423131 Soon For You 28.32

123425 Starshinestorm 28.07

165146 Daring Maestro 28.10

533556 Coonough Misty 27.99

643256 Coeliac Jean 27.98

114663 Full Extent 27.85

21:01
17-03

Swindon (A2) 480µ.

222616 Shancol Jay 29.23

114146 Jet Stream Peata 29.09

124641 Newinn Dolly 29.06

645534 Tinte Ealaine 29.06

542312 Pennys Blaze 28.89

213625 Witcombe Triumph 29.03

21:22
18-04

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

465264 Tango Donie 29.13

422254 Murleys Bridge 28.99

534625 Lewdin Mary 28.89

651331 Nine O Clock 28.98

432512 Gores Lady 28.91

355642 Rough Nastyboy 28.88

21:43
16-05

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

252412 Delilah Cupid 28.06

516553 Shaneboy Aoife 28.19

422324 In Force 28.02

125523 Caulry Sue 28.10

663456 Roisins Star 28.26

246465 Spy Queen 27.91

22:04
17-07

Swindon (OR) 509µ.

325421 Bert The Flirt 30.64

342162 Droopys York 30.56

151254 Fabulous Theme

662442 Ballymac Moran 30.29

155232 Ballymac Magic 30.51

1 Magical Sindy 30.70

20:44
17-02

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

563212 Youtalktoomuch 29.63

443141 La May Par 29.59

114652 Airmount Gene 29.49

352116 Serious Issue 29.32

155644 Pennys Felina 29.27

254434 Pennys Kohinoor 29.50

21:06
18-03

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

161466 Vinegarhill Rock 28.57

112324 Cecil The Gent 28.64

513622 Kilgraney Emma 28.57

651145 Keleegar Hondo 28.56

254241 Dunquin Crash 28.71

526162 Beaming Javier 28.62

21:27
16-04

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

242456 Utopia Jubilee 28.89

423356 Blueview Pearl 28.85

16 Assarula Rover 28.81

455454 Corley Eye Eye 27.58

165212 Tallow Sky 27.68

631642 Dynamo Millar 27.65

21:48
17-06

Swindon (OR) 509µ.

324253 Breakeaway Paddy

364234 Ballyea Sunrise

653512 Glenbowen Record

265566 Romeo Actual

422362 Conna Huntsman 30.33

212114 Snaffi Jazz 30.73

22:09
18-07

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

515112 Woodcocks Delboy 28.48

145162 Tyrur Modric 28.44

242632 Rays Eagle 28.48

311334 Lambstown Mill 28.42

253515 Kick On Jamie 28.51

415221 Pixie Punk 28.41

20:49
18-02

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

234555 Brisbane Water 29.02

356444 Express Wizard 28.86

514341 Hollow Coin 29.12

544334 Song Of Songs 29.01

524453 Blackrose Spec 28.91

311223 Martiya 29.00

21:11
16-03

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

651365 Derrane Phoenix 28.31

441464 Bingly Bongly 28.35

136536 Hather Ruby 28.17

235353 Autumn Bronte 28.40

342422 New Winter 28.31

244112 Macys Millie 28.26

21:32
17-05

Swindon (OR) 685µ.

112664 Leahs Ballymac 43.13

441112 Memphis Mafia 41.89

131211 Jet Stream Bound 41.63

551542 Fleetwood Sailor 42.57

635246 Posh Moll

645152 Native Rock 42.31

21:53
18-06

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

645623 Be Bopa Lula 28.70

242144 Service Strategy 28.97

631226 Unique Ali 28.95

336562 Ferndale Brae 29.05

231115 Castlegore Tipsy 28.95

343162 Thats What I Do 28.91

22:14
16-07

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

615253 Lady Midas 27.78

112222 Clomantagh Razor 27.78

442265 Kaydas Babe 27.89

544212 Autumn Wanda 27.87

1262 Emerald Crofter 27.97

361333 River Eve 27.71
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22:19
17-08

Swindon (OR) 480µ.

151111 Gowlane Puma

323211 Embers Fury 28.84

612322 Calco Flyer

132261 Willy Whitesocks 28.83

156526 Fabulous Juice

434352 Taranis Bolt 28.64

22:41
18-09

Yarmouth (A7) 462µ.

223225 Highview Megan 29.38

414146 Fizzy Bubbly 29.48

415545 Albans Bolt 29.44

631664 Tuckers Legacy 29.44

316454 Borna Creek 29.10

536451 Burnt Again 29.53

23:02
16-10

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

331321 Tullig Sunshine 27.81

565113 Lisneal Emily 27.98

156531 Archaton Apollo 28.01

564161 Honeypound Time 27.86

246411 Noirs Barrow 28.00

441431 Hey Baby 28.03

22:24
18-08

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

212221 Alanwill 28.61

631423 Bigwood Mike 28.68

424636 Invincia Knight 28.52

424364 Kinross Jack 28.68

664242 Marlfield Duke 28.61

635214 Surge Of Power 28.68

22:47
16-09

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

131555 Becky Boo 27.65

254111 Suncroft Jeanie 27.81

153161 Frankies Fly 27.82

443143 Group Tiger 27.80

215224 Tourig Black 27.74

536243 Drumsna Wonder 27.57

22:31
16-08

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

363464 Barnagrane Oak 28.50

616225 Evensong 28.51

4524 Tranquil Otter 28.40

232321 Deancroft Rosie 28.27

561234 Witton Messi 27.96

455453 Stretch Limmo 27.96

22:52
17-10

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

424563 Glasheen Nama 29.98

623116 Sunrise Pepsi 30.01

334246 Anhid Messi 30.00

311151 Uncle Donal 30.19

646164 Beccas Rose 29.82

461363 Topstar Scolari 30.17

22:36
17-09

Swindon (OR) 480µ.

531124 Bog Brae 29.05

242421 Honest John

111111 Glenanore Ace 28.85

115111 Dedi Diddle Dum 28.79

244154 Seiskin Raptor 28.86

142216 Aventador 28.83

22:57
18-10

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

643411 Because You Can 29.09

624524 Byerley Baby 29.00

246631 Abbodabbo Luvey 29.07

354253 Global Night 28.97

141163 Lochdara Buzz 29.23

556215 Mince Words 28.98


